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6 0

橋本桃子(フリー)

中村さやか(J.I.T.C)

 岡田美紀(R-ONE)

 畑和子(フリー)

小野由紀子(チームアルファ)

 藥澤真澄(Ｔ.Ｎ.Ｐ.Ｐ)

杉﨑恵里子(Ｊ＆B)

④

① 吉本良子(ＪＩＴＣ)

山口綾子(なかよし会　コスモス)

長濱繭子(salto)

松本玲子(J＆B)

亀田美和子(フリー)

松本奈月(フリー)

 八重澤桂子(WAFU)

中嶋亜矢(チームかんな)

13

土本直子(スマイルファイターズ)

鍵山涼香(フリー)

横矢安奈(salto)

玉地純子(フリー)

三上恵(フリー)

芥川理香子(フリー)15

16

14

小原洋子(フリー)

横山リサモニカ(フリー)

関根香苗(スマイルファイターズ)

佐藤和代(フリー)

 小池菜月(Ｔ.Ｎ.Ｐ.Ｐ) 無断棄権

間宮由香(フリー)

鈴木裕子(Ｊ＆B)

47

令和2年10月4日（日）

目黒区立碑文谷体育館庭球場

二谷伸子(フリー)

井上路代(フリー)

36

37

38

中田英子(よさこい会)

吉田真名(salto)

金本純子(ＡＴＣ)

島田理代(駒場クラブ)

30

31

32

33

34

35

鈴木真由子(salto)

24

25

26

27

28

29

竹田佐保里(よさこい)

藤澤映歩(フリー)

22

23

39

44

45

46

峯亜希子(フリー)

佐藤宏実(フリー)20

21

40

41

42

43

17

18

19

田嶋千波(aurora)

堤下順子(マカマカ)

古澤朋子(フリー)

田中順子(アルテミス)

伊藤智子(アルテミス)

8

9

10

11

12

高畠恵理(なかよし会　コスモス)

佐藤茶織(フリー)

 山田千恵子(つくね)
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5
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③

②


